May 29, 2024
7:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-4:00
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The International IPS Learning Community
Annual Meeting 2024
Meeting Agenda

Breakfast and Registration

Sarah Swanson, Welcome

Welcome to Chicago from The American Indian Center

Susan McGurk, Ph.D., Cognitive Remediation for Individuals with Serious
Mental llinesses

Doron Amsalem, MD, personal experiences with mental illness,
employment and racism

Break
Breakout Group

Poster Session: Countries and states highlight what is new or unique about
IPS in their regions.

Lunch
Lisa Dixon, Ph.D., Learning Communities
Kavita Singh Gilchrist, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion

Breakout groups

Ruth Brock introduces Bob and makes an announcement about Affinity Groups.

4:00-4:30

5:30

6:30

The International IPS Learning Community—Bob Drake, M.D., Ph.D.

Reception (Cash Bar)

Conference Dinner and Awards Presentation

5.9.24



May 30, 2024
7:00 -8:00

8:15-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00

Breakfast

Franco Mascayano, Ph.D., IPS Research Update
Kate Elkington, Ph.D., Helping Young Adults with Legal Issues

Breakout Discussion Groups
Break

Back to Work Stories (Maddy Austin, Impact Behavioral Health)

Supervisor Committee Report

Sarah Swanson, IPS Employment Center, Concluding Remarks



