

The International IPS Learning Community Annual Meeting 2024 Meeting Agenda

May 29, 2024	
7:00-8:15	Breakfast and Registration
8:15 -8:30	Sarah Swanson, Welcome
8:30-8:45	Welcome to Chicago from The American Indian Center
8:45-9:30	Susan McGurk, Ph.D., Cognitive Remediation for Individuals with Serious Mental Illnesses
9:30-10:15	Doron Amsalem, MD, personal experiences with mental illness, employment and racism
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:30	Breakout Group
11:30-12:15	Poster Session: Countries and states highlight what is new or unique about IPS in their regions.
12:30-1:30	Lunch
1:30-2:00	Lisa Dixon, Ph.D., Learning Communities
2:00-2:45	Kavita Singh Gilchrist, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion
2:45-4:00	Breakout groups
Ruth Brock introduces Bob and makes an announcement about Affinity Groups. 4:00-4:30 The International IPS Learning Community—Bob Drake, M.D., Ph.D.	
5:30	Reception (Cash Bar)
6.00	

Conference Dinner and Awards Presentation

6:30

May 30, 2024

7:00 -8:00	Breakfast
8:15-8:45	Franco Mascayano, Ph.D., IPS Research Update
8:45-9:30	Kate Elkington, Ph.D., Helping Young Adults with Legal Issues
9:30-10:45	Breakout Discussion Groups
10:45-11:15	Break
11:15 -11:45	Back to Work Stories (Maddy Austin, Impact Behavioral Health)
11:45-12:00	Supervisor Committee Report
12:00	Sarah Swanson, IPS Employment Center, Concluding Remarks